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White Board Websites and Informational Resource Websites 

COUNTY PAID WEBSITES (REQUIRES LOGIN) 

Study Island (K-12) http://www.studyisland.com/  

Everyday Math (Elementary) http://em-

ccss.everydaymathonline.com/g_login.html 

Carnegie/Mathia Math (Secondary) 

https://2013.carnegielearning.com/2015.05.54/auth/lo

gin2013.html 

Type To Learn (K-6-install on computers) 

Follett Destiny (online library)—(Middle School/High 

School) 

https://mars.follettdestiny.com/common/welcome.jsp?

context=saas27_4748513 

Impero—(All Schools)—computer management system 

Education City (K-6) http://us.educationcity.com/ 

Reading Eggs (K-6) http://readingeggs.com/ 

BrainPOP (K-8) https://www.brainpop.com/ 

Moby Max (K-8) http://www.mobymax.com/ 

Discovery Education (all grade levels) 

http://www.discoveryeducation.com/  

Plato—(Credit Recovery-Secondary) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

OTHER INTERACTIVE WEBSITES 

Ted Talks https://www.ted.com/talks 

Seussville www.seussville.com 

Starfall www.starfall.com low educational 

PBS Kids http://pbskids.org fun 

Learning Box www.learningbox.com 

Storyline Online www.storylineonline.net stories read 

aloud by actors online.  Needs time to load. 

The Kidz Page www.thekidzpage.com fun 

Sesame Street http://www.sesamestreet.org/ 

elementary 

Nick Jr. http://www.nickjr.com/ 

Scholastic www.scholastic.com 

Cando’s Helper Page http://candohelperpage.com 

Spelling City www.spellingcity.com you can add your 

own spelling words 

Funbrain www.funbrain.com 

APlus Math http://aplusmath.com 

Kids Nationalgeographic 

www.kids.nationalgeographic.com 

Shodor Interactivate 

http://www.shodor.org/interactivate/activities 

interactive Math Activities 

Jan Brett www.janbrett.com 

NASA http://spaceplace.nasa.gov higher level games 

Learning Clip 

http://www.learningclip.co.uk/index1.aspx Interactive 

Primary Math Resources 

National Geographic 

www.nationalgeographic.com/tv/mummy this site 

shows students how to make a mummy.  This site has 

real neat Egyptian pictures. 

Kids Health www.kidshealth.org/kid this is a neat site 

for teens and older.  This site answers a lot of those 

“grown-up” questions. 

Recycle City www.epa.gov/recyclecity this site has neat 

games, facts, activities, and graphics about Recycle City.  

There is also a text/printer version for handouts. 

http://www.studyisland.com/
http://em-ccss.everydaymathonline.com/g_login.html
http://em-ccss.everydaymathonline.com/g_login.html
https://2013.carnegielearning.com/2015.05.54/auth/login2013.html
https://2013.carnegielearning.com/2015.05.54/auth/login2013.html
https://mars.follettdestiny.com/common/welcome.jsp?context=saas27_4748513
https://mars.follettdestiny.com/common/welcome.jsp?context=saas27_4748513
http://us.educationcity.com/
http://readingeggs.com/
https://www.brainpop.com/
http://www.mobymax.com/
http://www.discoveryeducation.com/
https://www.ted.com/talks
http://www.seussville.com/
http://www.starfall.com/
http://pbskids.org/
http://www.learningbox.com/
http://www.storylineonline.net/
http://www.thekidzpage.com/
http://www.sesamestreet.org/
http://www.nickjr.com/
http://www.scholastic.com/
http://candohelperpage.com/
http://www.spellingcity.com/
http://www.funbrain.com/
http://aplusmath.com/
http://www.kids.nationalgeographic.com/
http://www.shodor.org/interactivate/activities
http://www.janbrett.com/
http://spaceplace.nasa.gov/
http://www.learningclip.co.uk/index1.aspx
http://www.nationalgeographic.com/tv/mummy
http://www.kidshealth.org/kid
http://www.epa.gov/recyclecity


2 
 

PentoMania http://www.virtu-

software.com/PentoMania/default.asp PentoMania—

PentoMania is a virtual game using pentominoes.   

Kid Wings www.kidwings.com   

Kids Numbers http://www.kidsnumbers.com/  

Kidz World http://www.kidzworld.com/  

Math Playground www.mathplayground.com 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

INFORMATIONAL WEBSITES-Teacher Resources 

EBSCO Host Database (Great for research)-Students 

login with username: west password: virginia 

http://search.ebscohost.com/ 

 Plato Learning (teacher resources-requires login for 

teachers) https://ple.platoweb.com/Account/SignIn 

Safe Search Kids http://www.safesearchkids.com/ 

 Ed on the Web www.edontheweb.com 

Softschools www.softschools.com worksheets available 

Apples 4 the Teacher www.apples4theteacher.com 

Kind News www.kindnews.org 

School Express www.schoolexpress.com worksheets 

available 

Math Online www.math.com 

AAAMath http://www.aaamath.com/  

Izzit http://www.izzit.org./ Our videos are very popular 

and deal with subjects in social studies, character 

education and current events. As a U.S. teacher or 

homeschooler teaching grades 4-12, you are eligible for 

a FREE izzit membership without cost or obligation, 

ever.  

Carolina www.carolina.com  
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